SF0151H2005 (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2	Page	13-line	11	Delete "ninety-five".
3 4 5 6 7	Page	13-line	12	Delete line through "(\$95,000.00)" and insert "one hundred twenty-five thousand dollars (\$125,000.00)"; delete "special revenue funds".
8 9 10	Page	13-line	13	Delete line through " $26-2-204$ " and insert "the general fund".
11 12	Page	14-line	2	Delete "special revenue funds generated".
13 14 15	Page	14-line	3	Delete line through " $26-2-204$ " and insert "the general fund".
16 17	Page	14-line	7	Delete "2024" and insert "2025".
18 19	Page	14-line	10	Delete "2024" and insert "2025". ZWONITZER, DN $$